Moto-Challenge Meeting!! 2024 53%k

Fv L SMALL Mm1—2X 1.264 km
BRIZN—-YEIT 2 B8 2024/10/19 10:50 .
&3 (15:00 71 L) FaksR 10:49:59
Lap Kzl Laptime S1 S2 Lap BZ Laptime S1 S2
(83) Ttk i
1 10:52:27.341 1:01.906 31.289 30.617
2 10:53:25.825 58.484 29.333 29.151
3 10:54:25.187 59.362 29.466 29.896
4 10:55:23.841 58.654 29.545 29.109
5 10:56:22.223 58.382 29.245 29.137
6 10:57:20.309 58.086 28.704 29.382
p7 10:58:38.855 1:18.546 29.852
8 11:01:00.035 2:21.180 30.256
9 11:02:04.037 1:04.002 31.728 32.274
10 11:03:06.361 1:02.324 32.985 29.339
11 11:04:08.501 1:02.140 30.220 31.920
12 11:05:12.642 1:04.141 33.565 30.576
(23) J&H IEX
1 10:52:27.042 1:05.003 32.999 32.004
2 10:53:31.074 1:04.032 32.453 31.579
3 10:54:33.757 1:02.683 31.372 31.311
4 10:55:42.739 1:08.982 34.778 34.204
5 10:56:45.481 1:02.742 31.763 30.979
6 10:57:46.703 1:01.222 30.449 30.773
7 10:58:47.645 1:00.942 30.459 30.483
8 10:59:48.376 1:00.731 30.311 30.420
9 11:00:48.920 1:00.544 30.121 30.423
10 11:01:51.326 1:02.406 30.880 31.526
11 11:02:54.703 1:03.377 31.013 32.364
12 11:03:55.228 1:00.525 30.174 30.351
13 11:04:56.936 1:01.708 30.735 30.973
14 11:06:03.015 1:06.079 32.632 33.447
(25) w12
1 10:52:27.424 1:04.346 32.233 32.113
2 10:53:32.564 1:05.140 32.624 32.516
3 10:54:34.922 1:02.358 30.887 31.471
4 10:55:38.915 1:03.993 32.965 31.028
5 10:56:40.397 1:01.482 30.420 31.062
6 10:57:42.232 1:01.835 30.911 30.924
7 10:58:44.218 1:01.986 30.718 31.268
8 10:59:45.949 1:01.731 30.920 30.811
9 11:00:48.644 1:02.695 31.030 31.665
10 11:01:50.809 1:02.165 30.971 31.194
11 11:02:53.566 1:02.757 31.157 31.600
12 11:03:54.878 1:01.312 30.483 30.829
13 11:04:56.635 1:01.757 30.810 30.947
14 11:05:59.385 1:02.750 31.292 31.458
sHAIF—2 Orbits
TLLIG—

www.mylaps.com
F14t>R : SUZUKA CIRCUIT
{Ep%H : 2024/10/19 11:15:05



